RXD-02
DIRECTIONAL LIGHTS
TYPE
Acid
Rust
-BAR/CAR
Acid
Verde

FINISH:  Copper - Unfinished only
Aluminum - Black texture polyester powder coat. Optional finishes vailable
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION  LAMP SHIP  WEIGHT
RXD-02-COP Copper Bullet 20w MR16 FL(BAB) 3.0 lbs.
RXD-02-BLT Aluminum Bullet 20w MR16 FL(BAB) 3.0 lbs. IP65
RXD-02-COP RXD-02-CAM
BEAM/GLARE CONTROL ACCESSORIES
FA-08-21 Round 1/4" Hex Cell Louver
FA-11-RXD02-BLUE Blue Tempered Glass Insert Lens
FA-11-RXD02-GREEN Green Tempered Glass Insert Lens
FA-11-RXD02-AMBER Amber Tempered Glass Insert Lens
FA-11-RXD02-RED Red Tempered Glass Insert Lens
FA-98-02 Linear Spread Tempered Glass Lens
FA-104-36C16 Wide Spread/Softener Glass Lens for RXD-02 Copper Series
FA-104-RXD02ALUM Wide Spread/Softener Glass Lens for RXD-02 Aluminum Series
092016
rrow
F O C U S
LEDS by
RXD-02 Cut Sheet
STEM EXTENSIONS
FA-24-TREE TOP VIEW
3"
76mm
0.9"
23mm
FA-24-TREE /-BRS
(10”-41”)
FA-111-TREE
4.6"
117mm
1.75"
44mm
1.5"
38mm
FA-111-TREE /-BRS
(10"-41")
FA-22-TREE
4.6"
117mm